
Purdue Northwest () -vs- Adrian (Div. 1) ()
12/2/2021 at Adrian, Mich.

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 12/2/2021
Start: 7:00 PM
Time: 2:45
Location: Adrian, Mich.
Officials: Scorer: Derrick Blyberg

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Purdue Northwest 1 0 0 1
Adrian (Div. 1) 2 0 6 8

PURDUE N: Sam Bourdages (1)
ADRIAN (: Chris Donaldson (2); Manax Silverio (1); Matt Dicesare
(1); Matteo DiGiulo (1); Matt Cruz (1); Conner Smith (1); Alec
Daman (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type
PURD
UE N

ADRIA
N (

1st 04:27 ADRIAN ( Matt Cruz Manax Silverio, Chris Donaldson EV 0 1
1st 05:20 PURDUE N Sam Bourdages Craig Herman EV 1 1
1st 12:48 ADRIAN ( Conner Smith Manax Silverio PP 1 2
3rd 02:22 ADRIAN ( Chris Donaldson Unassisted EV 1 3
3rd 05:40 ADRIAN ( Manax Silverio Sam Spaedt, Chris Donaldson EV 1 4
3rd 07:57 ADRIAN ( Matt Dicesare Cam Armstrong EV 1 5
3rd 11:56 ADRIAN ( Chris Donaldson Sam Spaedt, Brook Wallale EV 1 6
3rd 12:32 ADRIAN ( Matteo DiGiulo Tyler Fyle PP 1 7
3rd 18:25 ADRIAN ( Alec Daman Conner Graham PP 1 8

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st ADRIAN ( Matteo DiGiulo 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 11:18
1st PURDUE N Tyler Hoffman 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 12:29
2nd PURDUE N Kevin Pietrucha 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 08:30
2nd ADRIAN ( Nash Hatcher 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 10:49
2nd PURDUE N Jacob Toland 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 17:20
2nd PURDUE N Ryan Gallant 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 18:02
2nd ADRIAN ( Sheldon Nolan 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT MINOR 18:02
3rd PURDUE N Josh Hall 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 01:20
3rd PURDUE N Kevin Pietrucha 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 01:20
3rd ADRIAN ( Conner Smith 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 01:20
3rd ADRIAN ( Alec Lindecker 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 01:20
3rd ADRIAN ( Manax Silverio 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 10:17
3rd PURDUE N Kevin Pietrucha 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 10:42
3rd ADRIAN ( Ethan McLaughlin 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 16:31
3rd PURDUE N Kevin Pietrucha 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 17:09
3rd ADRIAN ( Conner Smith 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING MINOR 17:09
3rd ADRIAN ( Conner Smith 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 17:09
3rd ADRIAN ( Conner Smith 10:00 GAME MISCONDUCT [GAME] GAMEMISC 17:09



Individual
Purdue Northwest 1

Adrian (Div. 1) 8

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Jacob Toland 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
6 Tyler Hoffman 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
7 Dan Oliszewicz 0 0 0 0 - - 0
8 Craig Herman 0 1 0 0 - - 0

LW 13 Cole Bocock 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 Blake Witkowski 0 0 0 0 - - 0
19 Ryan Butt 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Patrick Janik 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Duncan McCourt 0 0 0 0 - - 0

D 24 Brett Bandstra 0 0 0 0 - - 0
29 Josh Gillgren 0 0 0 0 - - 0

G 30 Curtis Campbell 0 0 0 0 - - 0
RW 43 Brandon McNeal 0 0 0 0 - - 0

52 Ryan Gallant 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
71 Xavier Emslander 0 0 0 0 - - 0
72 Brandon Prodoehl 0 0 0 0 - - 0
80 Jeremy Lochow 0 0 0 0 - - 0

C 86 Josh Hall 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
88 Sam Bourdages 1 0 0 0 - - 0

D 91 Kevin Pietrucha 0 0 0 0 - 4-8 0
TM Team 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 1 1 0 0 0-0 8-16 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Noah Decottigneg 0 0 0 0 - - 0
2 Sheldon Nolan 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

D 4 Dakota Bohn 0 0 0 0 - - 0
5 Dylan Kent 0 0 0 0 - - 0
6 Mason Vaughan 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Nash Hatcher 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

RW 8 Manax Silverio 1 2 0 0 - 1-2 0
15 Matt Dicesare 1 0 0 0 - - 0
16 Cam Armstrong 0 1 0 0 - - 0
17 Tyler Fyle 0 1 0 0 - - 0
18 Matteo DiGiulo 1 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
19 Conner Graham 0 1 0 0 - - 0

LW 24 Chris Donaldson 2 2 0 0 - - 0
25 Matt Cruz 1 0 0 0 - - 0
26 Conner Smith 1 0 0 0 - 4-16 0
27 Alec Daman 1 0 0 0 - - 0
29 Alec Lindecker 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

G 30 Dylan Knighton 0 0 0 0 - - 0
C 44 Sam Spaedt 0 2 0 0 - - 0
D 66 Brook Wallale 0 1 0 0 - - 0

77 Ethan McLaughlin 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
TM Team 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 8 10 0 0 0-0 10-28 0

Purdue Northwest Goalkeeping Adrian (Div. 1) Goalkeeping

Purdue Northwest Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
30 Curtis Campbell L 60:00 8 0 41

Totals 8 0 41

Adrian (Div. 1) Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
30 Dylan Knighton W 60:00 1 0 17

Totals 1 0 17



Purdue Northwest Faceoffs Adrian (Div. 1) Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.


